Kolhapur-416122, Maharashtra, India 

Tel. No.: +91 230 246 9065 / 75 

Fax: +91 230 2469194 Email: admin@mantrimetallics.com 

Issue of 450 Rated, Secured, Redeemable, Non-Convertible Debentures of face value INR 

10,00,000/- (Rupees Ten Lacs) each aggregating to INR 45,00,00,000/- (Rupees Forty Five Crores) 

(the Debentures) on a private placement basis (the Issue) 

GENERAL RISKS 
Investment in debt and debt related securities involve a degree of risk and investors should not invest any funds in 

the debt instrument unless they can afford to take the risks attached to such investments.

[...]

consent has not been withdrawn up to the time of filing of this Disclosure Document with 

BSE. The consent letter of the Debenture Trustee is annexed as Annexure-‘B’ to this 

Disclosure Document.  

(xxix) Rating & Rating Rationale: 

The Company proposes to raise an amount up to Rs. 45,00,00,000/- (Rupees Forty Five 

Crores only) by way of issue of 450 Secured Redeemable Non-Convertible Debentures of 

the face value of Rs. 10,00,000/- (Rupees Ten Lacs Only) each on a private placement basis 

not open for public subscription.  

The Debentures are rated BWR C by Brickwork Ratings India Private Limited vide their